EXPANDED METAL MANUFACTURING CO.
EXPANSION JOINT SYSTEM
1
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Expansion Joint Cover
2
4
6

New to New Structure or New to Exis�ng Structure
INTERIOR WALL AND CEILING   COVERS
Standard Metal Floor Covers uses aluminum covers for joints and slides
14
JOINT COVER - ALUMINUM
For Foor, Wall and Corner Joint Covers
EXMET
clips.  Cover strips are the most economical solution for expansion joints and are especially used
for refurbishment jobs.
EXMET
MODEL JOINT  WIDTH
(mm)
SIGHT LINE
(mm)
STRAIGHT COVER:
EJC-S50 15 - 35 50
EJC-S70 30 - 55 70
EJC-S90 50 - 75 90
CORNER COVER:
EJC-C50 15 - 35 50
EJC-C70 30 - 55 70
EJC-C90 50 - 75 90
Corner JointFloor Joint
15
JOINT COVER - STAINLESS STEEL
For Foor, Wall and Corner Joint Covers